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MAR 1, 2025 - DEC 31, 2025

Elevate Your Savings
SAVE OVER $2,000 ON

A 30-INCH PACKAGE

Products can be purchased individually at the promotional price or as a package.
Offer valid on qualifying sales of select, new Dacor products (DRF36C500SR/DA, DOP30T840GS/DA, DDW24G9000APDA, DW-T24PNASR, PCOR30S, DOP36T86GLS/DA, DRS425300SR/DA). Valid 
from March 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025; must take delivery by January 31, 2026 and redeem by February 30, 2025. Discount applies to product price only, not to taxes, fees, or other costs. To 
be eligible for promotion, Samsung products must be purchased on same purchase order as Dacor products. For complete terms, please visit dacor.com. Visit dacorrebates.com to make your claim. 
By going to this site, you are entering a site hosted and operated by Dacor. Please review their Privacy Policy. All personal information you provide is subject to that Privacy Policy. Different terms and 
conditions may apply.



Save Over $2,000
on a 30-Inch Package
MAR 1, 2025 - DEC 31, 2025

MODEL DESCRIPTION

MODEL DESCRIPTION

UPGRADE

36-Inch Stainless Steel Freestanding Refrigerator

42-Inch Stainless Steel Side-by-Side Refrigerator

DRF36C500SR/DA

DRS425300SR/DA

DOP30T840GS/DA

DOP36T86GLS/DA

DDW24G9000APDA

DW-T24PNASR

PCOR30S

$3,499

$8,999

$4,799

$6,499

$1,599

$299

$749

$10,945

$3,299

$7,499

$3,999

$5,999

$1,299

$199

$599

$9,395

$8,925

$200

$1,500

$800

$500

$300

$100

$150

$1,550

$2,010

30-Inch Stainless Steel Gas Range

36-Inch Stainless Steel Gas Range

24-Inch Panel-Ready Dishwasher

24-Inch Stainless Steel Dishwasher Panel

30-Inch Stainless Steel Over-the-Range Microwave

Package

Final Price Combined with 2025 5-10-20™ Offer

Combined Rebate with 2025 5-10-20™ Offer

MODEL NUMBER

MODEL NUMBER

UMRP

UMRP

PROMOTIONAL PRICE

PROMOTIONAL PRICE

SAVINGS

SAVINGS

Products can be purchased individually at the promotional price or as a package.
Offer valid on qualifying sales of select, new Dacor products (DRF36C500SR/DA, DOP30T840GS/DA, DDW24G9000APDA, DW-T24PNASR, PCOR30S, DOP36T86GLS/DA, DRS425300SR/DA). Valid 
from March 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025; must take delivery by January 31, 2026 and redeem by February 30, 2025. Discount applies to product price only, not to taxes, fees, or other costs. To 
be eligible for promotion, Samsung products must be purchased on same purchase order as Dacor products. For complete terms, please visit dacor.com. Visit dacorrebates.com to make your claim. 
By going to this site, you are entering a site hosted and operated by Dacor. Please review their Privacy Policy. All personal information you provide is subject to that Privacy Policy. Different terms and 
conditions may apply.
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