MAR 1, 2025 - DEC 31, 2025

## Elevate Your Savings

SAVE OVER \$2,000 ON A 30-INCH PACKAGE



Products can be purchased individually at the promotional price or as a package.

Offer valid on qualifying sales of select, new Dacor products (DRF36C500SR/DA, DOP30T840GS/DA, DDW24G9000APDA, DW-T24PNASR, PCOR30S, DOP36T86GLS/DA, DRS425300SR/DA). Valid from March 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025; must take delivery by January 31, 2026 and redeem by February 30, 2025. Discount applies to product price only, not to taxes, fees, or other costs. To be eligible for promotion, Samsung products must be purchased on same purchase order as Dacor products. For complete terms, please visit dacor.com. Visit dacor.rebates.com to make your claim. By going to this site, you are entering a site hosted and operated by Dacor. Please review their Privacy Policy. All personal information you provide is subject to that Privacy Policy. Different terms and conditions may apply.

## Save Over \$2,000 on a 30-Inch Package

MAR 1, 2025 - DEC 31, 2025

MODEL DESCRIPTION	MODEL NUMBER	UMRP	PROMOTIONAL PRICE	SAVINGS
36-Inch Stainless Steel Freestanding Refrigerator	DRF36C500SR/DA	\$3,499	\$3,299	\$200
30-Inch Stainless Steel Gas Range	DOP30T840GS/DA	\$4,799	\$3,999	\$800
24-Inch Panel-Ready Dishwasher	DDW24G9000APDA	\$1,599	\$1,299	\$300
24-Inch Stainless Steel Dishwasher Panel	DW-T24PNASR	\$299	\$199	\$100
30-Inch Stainless Steel Over-the-Range Microwave	PCOR30S	\$749	\$599	\$150
Package		\$10,945	\$9,395	\$1,550
Final Price Combined with 2025 5-10-20 <sup>™</sup> Offer			\$8,925	
Combined Rebate with 2025 5-10-20 <sup>™</sup> Offer				\$2,010

## **UPGRADE**

MODEL DESCRIPTION	MODEL NUMBER	UMRP	PROMOTIONAL PRICE	SAVINGS
42-Inch Stainless Steel Side-by-Side Refrigerator	DRS425300SR/DA	\$8,999	\$7,499	\$1,500
36-Inch Stainless Steel Gas Range	DOP36T86GLS/DA	\$6,499	\$5,999	\$500

Products can be purchased individually at the promotional price or as a package.

Offer valid on qualifying sales of select, new Dacor products (DRF36C500SR/DA, DOP30T840GS/DA, DDW24G9000APDA, DW-T24PNASR, PCOR30S, DOP36T86GLS/DA, DRS425300SR/DA). Valid from March 1, 2025 through December 31, 2025; must take delivery by January 31, 2026 and redeem by February 30, 2025. Discount applies to product price only, not to taxes, fees, or other costs. To be eligible for promotion, Samsung products must be purchased on same purchase order as Dacor products. For complete terms, please visit dacor.com. Visit dacorrebates.com to make your claim. By going to this site, you are entering a site hosted and operated by Dacor. Please review their Privacy Policy. All personal information you provide is subject to that Privacy Policy. Different terms and conditions may apply.





